

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT APPEAL No.805 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.7.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>W.A. No.805 of 2025</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. To enable him to file additional affidavit, list the matter on 28.7.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TRR, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	