

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.805 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	09.09.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> <u>W.A.No.805 of 2025</u> Admit. Post on 14.10.2025. DEV, J AHHS, J <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Heard both sides and perused the material available on record. There shall be an interim stay of operation of the impugned order dated 16.04.2025 in W.P.No.5325 of 2018 of the learned Single Judge for a period of four (04) weeks. DEV, J AHHS, J Knr	

--	--	--	--