

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.805 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	14.07.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> The learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, on instructions has submitted that out of 82 Respondents, 75 accepted the rest of 7 was making negotiations requested further time. The learned counsel appearing on behalf of the party respondents, on instructions has submitted that only 72 have aggrieved with principal amount without interest and the remaining are insisting for interest also and he is also considered with regard to negotiations. List the matter on 11.08.2026. _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J CHD	

			(Contd..)
--	--	--	---------------

--	--	--	--